
January
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 01/01/22 (Sat) New Year's Day holiday

1 01/07/22 (Fri) Business Networking Dinner @ Lamana event

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 01/10/22 (Mon) Reporting to Boards workshop

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 01/12/22 (Wed) Governance Principles workshop

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 01/20/22 (Thu) Vaccination Policies workshop

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 01/25/22 (Tue) Solvency in Difficult Times workshop

30 31 01/31/22 (Mon) Board Meeting meeting

February
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 02/05/22 (Sat) Women in Focus - High Tea WiF

1 2 3 4 5 02/07/22 (Mon) Boardroom Etiquette board trio

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 02/10/22 (Thu) Sexual Harassment in the Workplace workshop

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 02/15/22 (Tue) Strategic Intelligence workshop

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 02/24/22 (Thu) IDA Governance Summit - Day 1 event

27 28 02/25/22 (Fri) IDA Governance Summit - Day 2 event

02/28/22 (Mon) Board Meeting meeting

March

January 2022
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February 2022

March 2022

Independent Directors Association

March
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 03/05/22 (Sat) Women in Focus - High Tea WiF

1 2 3 4 5 03/07/22 (Mon) Boardroom Dynamics board trio

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 03/10/22 (Thu) Contribution of Committees workshop

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 03/15/22 (Tue) Effective Board Leadership workshop

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 03/26/22 (Sat) IDA Golf Day - ambrose golf

27 28 29 30 31 03/28/22 (Mon) Stewardship Principles workshop

03/31/22 (Thu) Board Meeting meeting

April
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 04/01/22 (Fri) Business Networking Breakfast @ Lamana event

1 2 04/02/22 (Sat) Women in Focus - High Tea WiF

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 04/04/22 (Mon) Boardroom Mastery board trio

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 04/15/22 (Fri) Good Friday holiday

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 04/18/22 (Mon) Easter Monday holiday

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 04/22/22 (Fri) NFP Governance Summit event

04/30/22 (Sat) Board Meeting meeting

May
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 05/07/22 (Sat) Women in Focus - High Tea WiF

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 05/09/22 (Mon) Board Skills Matrix workshop

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 05/13/22 (Fri) IDAPNG Code of Practice workshop

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 05/18/22 (Wed) Ethics & Accountability workshop

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 05/23/22 (Mon) Corrupt Decision-Making in Business workshop

29 30 31 05/27/22 (Fri) Leadership Conference event

05/31/22 (Tue) Board Meeting meeting

March 2022

April 2022

May 2022
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Independent Directors Association

June
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 06/04/22 (Sat) Women in Focus - High Tea WiF

1 2 3 4 06/06/22 (Mon) Boardroom Etiquette board trio

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 06/13/22 (Mon) Queen's Birthday holiday

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 06/15/22 (Wed) Introduction to NFP Governance workshop

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 06/21/22 (Tue) Disclosure Obligations workshop

26 27 28 29 30 06/24/22 (Fri) Governing Organisational Culture workshop

06/30/22 (Thu) Board Meeting meeting

July
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 07/01/22 (Fri) Business Networking Mixer @ Lamana event

1 2 07/02/22 (Sat) Women in Focus - High Tea WiF

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 07/04/22 (Mon) Baordroom Dynamics board trio

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 07/15/22 (Fri) Building NFP Sustainability workshop

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 National Remembrance Day holiday

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 07/26/22 (Tue) Leadership Priorities for Boards after Pandemic workshop

31 07/30/22 (Sat) Board Meeting meeting

August
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 08/06/22 (Sat) Women in Focus - High Tea WiF

August 2022

June 2022

July 2022

Su M Tu W Th F Sa 08/06/22 (Sat) Women in Focus - High Tea WiF

1 2 3 4 5 6 08/08/22 (Mon) Boardroom Mastery board trio

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 08/11/22 (Thu) Conflicts of Interest workshop

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 08/16/22 (Tue) Operationalising ESG workshop

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 08/26/22 (Fri) Aspiring Directors' Summit event

28 29 30 31 National Day of Repentance holiday

08/31/22 (Wed) Board Meeting - AGM meeting

September
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 09/03/22 (Sat) Women in Focus - High Tea WiF

1 2 3 09/07/22 (Wed) Wine Tasting event

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 10/12/22 (Wed) Insurance & Director's Liability workshop

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 09/16/22 (Fri) Independence Day holiday

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 09/19/22 (Mon) Transparency & Confidentiality workshop

25 26 27 28 29 30 09/23/22 (Fri) C-Suite Conference event

09/30/22 (Fri) Board Meeting meeting

October
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 10/01/22 (Sat) Women in Focus - High Tea WiF

1 10/03/22 (Mon) Boards - Debunking the Myths workshop

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 10/07/22 (Fri) Business Networking Luncheon @ Lamana event

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 10/12/22 (Wed) Regulatory Compliance workshop

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 10/17/22 (Mon) Risk Management workshop

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 10/29/22 (Sat) IDA Golf Fun Day - ambrose golf

30 31 10/31/22 (Mon) Board Meeting meeting

September 2022

October 2022
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November
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 11/05/22 (Sat) Women in Focus - High Tea WiF

1 2 3 4 5 11/07/22 (Mon) Women on Boards - Nasfund workshop

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 11/10/22 (Thu) How to Engage Fully with Stakeholders workshop

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 11/14/22 (Mon) The Board's Role in Cybersecurity workshop

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 11/23/22 (Wed) Governance and its Role in Sustainable Success workshop

27 28 29 30 11/25/22 (Fri) Chairperson's Conference event

11/30/22 (Wed) Board Meeting meeting

December
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 12/03/22 (Sat) Leadership & Good Governance Awards event

1 2 3 12/05/22 (Mon) Contribution of Non-Executive Directors workshop

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 12/16/22 (Fri) IDA Christmas Party @ Lamana event

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 12/21/22 (Wed) Changing Company Culture workshop

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 12/25/22 (Sun) Christmas Day holiday

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 12/26/22 (Mon) Boxing Day holiday

12/30/22 (Fri) Board Meeting meeting

November 2022

December 2022
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